
NATIONAL / MULTI-STATE
Afghan-American Foundation (afghanamericans.org)
Afghans for a Better Tomorrow (weareafghans.org)
Blue Star Families (bluestarfam.org)
Cornerstone Marriage & Family Intervention (cornercounseling.com)
Eagle Online Academy (eagleonlineacademy.org)
Every Campus A Refuge (everycampusarefuge.net)
FAMIL (familusa.org)
Give an Hour (giveanhour.org)
Home for Refugees USA (homeforrefugeesusa.org)
Honor the Promise (https://honorthepromise.vet)
IAVA (https://www.iava.org)
ICNA Relief USA Programs Inc ( icnarelief.org)
Islamic Relief USA (irusa.org)
KIND, Inc (supportkind.org)
Miry's List (miryslist.org)
National Partnership for New Americans (partnershipfornewamericans.org)
No One Left Behind Inc (nooneleft.org/)
Project ANAR (projectanar.org)
Restore Her Voice (restorehervoice.org)
Samaritan's Purse (samaritanspurse.org)
Tahirih Justice Center (www.tahirih.org)
Tarjimly (tarjimly.org/)
Upwardly Global (upwardlyglobal.org)
USAHello (usahello.org)
WelcomeNST (welcomenst.us)

ARIZONA
American Muslim Women’s Association of Arizona (amwaaz.org)
Somali-American United Council of Arizona (somaliunitedcouncil.org)
The Welcome to America Project (wtap.org)

CALIFORNIA
Afghan American Muslim Outreach (aamo-usa.com)
Afghan Coalition (afghancoalition.org)
Afghan Community Culture Center (afghanccc.org)
Afghan Refugee Relief (afghanrefugeerelief.org)
Afghan-American Community Organization (aa-co.org)
Asian Americans for Community Involvement of Santa Clara County (aaci.org)
Bach Viet Association
Center for Empowering Refugees and Immigrants (cerieastbay.org)
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Community Outreach and Resource for Excellence (corecal.org)
Glocally Connected Inc (glocallyconnected.org)
Hope for San Diego (hopeforsd.org)
License to Freedom (licensetofreedom.org)
Mission Edge San Diego (sdmake.org)
Muslim American Society Social Services Foundation (mas-ssf.org)
Noor Islamic and Cultural Community Center (noorislamicandculturalcommunitycenter.com)
Orange County Jewish Coalition for Refugees (ocjcr.org)
Pars Equality Center, Los Angeles (parsequalitycenter.org/afghan-support-project)
Pars Equality Center, Santa Clara (parsequalitycenter.org)
Refugee & Immigrant Transitions (reftrans.org)
Refugee Enrichment and Development Association (redacenter.org)
Sahaba Initiative INC (sahabainitiative.org)
San Diego Afghan Refugees Aid Group (sdaragroup.com)
Somali Bantu Association of America (sbaoa.org)
Somali Family Service of San Diego (somalifamilyservice.org)

COLORADO
Muslim Youth for Positive Impact (mypi.org)
Project Worthmore (projectworthmore.org)
Spring Institute for Intercultural Learning (springinstitute.org)

CONNECTICUT
Elena's Light INC (elenaslight.org)

D.C.
AsylumWorks (asylumworks.org)

FLORIDA
Refugee Assistance Alliance (https://www.refugeeassistancealliance.org)

GEORGIA
Afghan American Alliance of Georgia (afghanamericanallianceofga.org)
Ethaar (ethaarusa.org)
Georgia Asylum & Immigration Network, INC. (georgiaasylum.org)
Refugee Women's Network (refugeewomensnetworkinc.org)

IDAHO
Islamic Center of Boise (boisemuslims.org)

ILLINOIS
Building Peaceful Bridges (buildingpeacefulbridges.org)
Muslim Women Resource Center (mwrcnfp.org)
Refugee Education and Adventure Challenge (REACH) (reachinchicago.org)
Syrian Community Network, INC. (syriancommunitynetwork.org)

INDIANA
AWAKEN, Inc (awakeninc.org)
Neighbor to Neighbor (n2nsb.com)
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IOWA
Veterans for Peace, Chapter 169

KENTUCKY
Community Agenda for Regained Empowerment (careustz.org)

LOUISIANA
Home is Here NOLA (homeisherenola.org)

MAINE
New England Arab American Organization (neaao.org)

MARYLAND
Al Huda Inc (darussalaam.org)
Asylee Women Enterprise, Inc. (asyleewomen.org)
Hazara American Association, Inc.
Solutions in Hometown Connections Corp. (shconnections.org)
Jewish Community Relations Council of Greater Washington (jcouncil.org)
Luminus Network for New Americans (beluminus.org)

MASSACHUSETTS
Ansaar of Worcester, Inc. (ansaarofworcester.org)
New American Association of Massachusetts Inc. (NAAM) (naamass.org)

MICHIGAN
Refugee Development Center (refugeedevelopmentcenter.org)
Community Helpers USA (communityhelpersusa.org)
Muslim Foster Care Association (muslimfostercare.org)

MINNESOTA
Alight (wearealight.org)

MISSOURI
Vitendo 4 Africa (vitendo4africa.org)
Welcome Neighbor STL (welcomeneighborstl.org)

NEW JERSEY
Global Emergency Response and Assistance (gera-ngo.org)
One World One Love NJ (oneworldonelovenj.org)
Refugee Assistance Partners NJ (refugeeassistancepartnersnj.org)
Welcome Home Jersey City (welcomehomerefugees.org)

NEW YORK
Hearts and Homes for Refugees (heartsandhomesforrefugees.org)
Immigrant Advocates Response Collaborative Inc. (immigrantarc.org)
Keeping Our Promise, Inc. (keepingourpromise.org)
Mohawk Valley Resource Center for Refugees (thecenterutica.org)
Neighbors for Refugees, Inc. (neighborsforrefugees.org)
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New Neighbors Partnership (newneighborspartnership.org)

NORTH CAROLINA
For Charlotte Inc (forcharlotte.org)
Islamic Association of Raleigh (raleighmasjid.org)
The Independence Fund (independencefund.org)
Veterans Bridge Home (veteransbridgehome.org)

OHIO
MY Project USA (myprojectusa.org)
Riverview International Center (riverviewinternationalcenter.org)
The Refugee Response (refugeeresponse.org)
Water for Ishmael (waterforishmael.org)

OKLAHOMA
Council on American-Islamic Relations, Oklahoma Inc. (cairoklahoma.com)
Tulsa Metropolitan Ministry (tumm.org)

OREGON
Portland Refugee Support Group (pdxrsg.org)

PENNSYLVANIA
Hello Neighbor (helloneighbor.io)
Alliance for Refugee Youth Support and Education, Inc. (arysepgh.org)

TENNESSEE
American Muslim Advisory Council (amactn.org)
Tennessee Justice for Our Neighbors (tnjfon.org)
Tennessee Resettlement Aid (tennesseeresettlementaid.org)

TEXAS
Amaanah Refugee Services (amaanahservices.org)
An Nisa Hope Center (annisa.org)
Center for Refugee Services (sarefugees.org)
Culture of Health-Advancing Together (chattx.org)
Culturingua (culturingua.com)
Houston Immigration Legal Services Collaborative (houstonimmigration.org)
NextOp, Inc. (nextopvets.org)
Olive Branch Muslim Family Services (olivebranchhouston.org)
Partnership for the Advancement and Immersion of Refugees (pairhouston.org)
Soldiers' Angels (soldiersangels.org)
VECINA (vecina.org)

UTAH
Utah Muslim Civic League (utahmcl.com)

VERMONT
World Learning Inc. (sit.edu)
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VIRGINIA
Afghan Home USA
Afghan-American Women's Association (a-awa.org)
Afghanistan Youth Relief Foundation (ayrf.org)
All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Center
Fresh Start Refugee Assistance Center (freststartrefugee.org)
Husayn For Humanity (husaynforhumanity.org)
Immigrant & Refugee Outreach Center (irocenter.org)
Loaves & Fishes Food Pantry, Inc. (cvilleloaves.org)
Mozaic (mozaicdmv.org)
Muslim Association of Virginia (daralnoor.org)
NOVA Resettling Afghan Families Together (novaraft.com)
React DC (reactdc.org)

WASHINGTON
Immigrant Women's Community Center (iwccwa.org)
Muslim Association of Puget Sound (mapsredmond.org/mcrc)
Viets for Afghans (vietsforafghans.org)

WISCONSIN
Milwaukee Muslim Women's Coalition (mmwconline.org)
Southwestern WI Community Action Program (swcap.org)
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